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
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: 2.5 miles up San Benancio Rd. Off Hwy 68 on left side of road.
 

Remarks: Spacious 4 bed ranch on 1.88 acres. Two MBR suites. Ideal for family 
living. Easy to show. Go sell.

 

MLS #: 81307402 DOM:3
Status: Sold

24280 PHEASANT COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/10/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $568,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $550,000
SqFt: 2,064 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $275.00
Lot Size: Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mountain Quail Rd
Elem Dist: N. MONTEREY COUNTY UNIFIED SCHOOL D
High Dist: N. MONTEREY COUNTY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
 

List Agent: Choung N. Sherwood
List Office: Big Green Zucchini Real Estate
 

Remarks: Spacious and open, well-located residence in gated community 
adjacent to Corral de Tierra Country Club. Upgraded master & guest 
bathrooms. Deck, heater & water heater installed in 2010. Open floor 
plan. Enjoy association pool, tennis court & club house.

 



MLS #: 81302874 DOM:84
Status: Sold

14 NACIONAL AVENUE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/31/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $555,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $540,000
SqFt: 2,503 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,198 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: Spreckels Blvd
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Mike Handley
List Office: Town'N Country Realty
 

Remarks: This popular Rosemary plan was built in 2008. Modern living in the 
quaint town of Spreckels! Beautiful 4BR/3BA model with hardwood 
floors and granite countertops. Guest bedroom and full bathroom 
downstairs. Walking distance to Spreckels Elementary School.

 

MLS #: 81240935 DOM:115
Status: Sold

394 MESA ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/14/2012
Beds: 5 List Price: $550,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $439,000
SqFt: 2,110 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,601 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Pine Canyon Road
Elem Dist: Salinas City Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Renee E. Garner
List Office: Century 21 Scenic Bay Properties
 

Remarks: Great Ranch style home completely renovated 8 years ago from 
literally the third level to the top. New kitchen appliances wood 
flooring with a nice sunroom for the morning coffee and newspaper 
reading. Second level has seperate living room & bedrooms the third 
level has another bedroom and a office if you choose. So much to this 
house its impossible list all.

 

MLS #: 81304563 DOM:41
Status: Sold

22055 BERRY DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/14/2013
Beds: 5 List Price: $537,900
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $505,000
SqFt: 2,320 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 15,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Buena Lane
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Susan D. Haro
List Office: Steinbeck Real Estate
 

Remarks: First time on the market! Rare 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home with a self 
contained 1BR/1BA Granny Unit attached. This home sits on a 15,800sf 
lot that has plenty of room for sport utility vehicles or RV for off street 
parking. Traditional Sale.

 

MLS #: 81243756 DOM:69
Status: Sold

27344 BAVELLA WAY, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 12/27/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $448,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $440,000
SqFt: 1,831 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $155.00
Lot Size: 4,645 Sqft (Agent (Unverified)) X-street: Las Palmas Parkway
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Scott Craig
List Office: Town'N Country Realty
 

Remarks: WOW!! Wonderful Las Palmas home with designer upgrades. Rich 
Walnut flooring downstairs with baseboards and crown molding add to 
the decor. The kitchen has granite countertops and custom cabinets. 
The backyard has style with pavers and landscaping. This home is in 
turnkey condition. There is a loft upstairs that could be a great office, 
kids play area or easily converted to a 4th bedroom.
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